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Timing and Results provided by

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Tinne GILIS (BEL)

Maria MOYA (ECU)

Nikki TODD (CAN) 2-1 (11-5 5-11 11-1)

Marina STEFANONI (USA)

Laura TOVAR (COL)

2-0 (11-9 11-3)

Nadiia USENKO (UKR)

Satomi WATANABE (JPN) 2-0 (11-3 11-3)

Emilia SOINI (FIN)

Ching Hei FUNG (HKG)

2-0 (11-4 11-5)

Kincso SZASZ (HUN)

Saskia BEINHARD (GER) 2-0 (11-1 11-1)

Jessica TURNBULL (AUS)

Jia LIU (CHN)

2-0 (11-1 11-1)

Celine WALSER (SUI)

Coline AUMARD (FRA) 2-0 (11-4 11-2)

Anne SERME (CZE)

Kaci TYCOVA (GER)

2-1 (8-11 14-12 11-3)

Riina KOSKINEN (FIN)

Alex HAYDON (AUS) 2-0 (11-5 11-5)

Nga Ching CHENG (HKG)

KOSTIUKOVA (UKR)

2-0 (11-4 11-4)

CHUKWU (HUN)

Lucy BEECROFT (GBR) 2-0 (11-4 11-5)

Haley MENDEZ (USA)

Erisa HERRING (JPN)

2-1 (11-2 11-13 11-6)

Lucia BAUTISTA (COL)

Karina TYMA (POL) 2-0 (11-7 11-6)

Nadia PFISTER (SUI)

Hannah BLATT (CAN)

2-1 (9-11 11-6 12-10)

Melissa ALVES (FRA)

Nikki TODD

2-0 (11-7 11-4)

Marina STEFANONI

Satomi WATANABE 2-0 (14-12 11-7)

Emilia SOINI

Saskia BEINHARD

2-0 (12-10 11-6)

Jessica TURNBULL

Coline AUMARD 2-0 (11-7 12-10)

Kaci TYCOVA

Alex HAYDON

2-0 (11-6 11-3)

Nga Ching CHENG

Lucy BEECROFT 2-0 (12-10 11-7)

Haley MENDEZ

Karina TYMA

2-1 (7-11 11-3 11-7)

Nadia PFISTER

2-0 (11-3 11-4)

Tinne GILIS

Marina STEFANONI

2-0 (11-5 11-7)

Saskia BEINHARD

Coline AUMARD

2-0 (11-7 11-5)

Kaci TYCOVA

Lucy BEECROFT

2-0 (11-4 11-7)

Haley MENDEZ

Melissa ALVES

2-1 (6-11 11-4 11-9)

Tinne GILIS

Coline AUMARD

3-0 (11-7 11-9 11-6)

Lucy BEECROFT

Haley MENDEZ

3-0 (11-8 11-3 11-6)

Tinne GILIS

Lucy BEECROFT

3-0 (11-9 11-7 11-6)

Gold Medal

Tinne GILIS (BEL)

Silver Medal

Lucy BEECROFT (GBR)

Coline AUMARD

Haley MENDEZ 3-2 (11-6 5-11 11-9 6-11 11-8)

Bronze Medal

Coline AUMARD (FRA)
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Plate Round of 16 Plate Quarterfinals Plate Semifinals Plate Final

Maria MOYA (ECU)

Laura TOVAR (COL)

Nadiia USENKO (UKR) 2-0 (11-4 11-5)

Ching Hei FUNG (HKG)

Kincso SZASZ (HUN)

2-0 (11-3 11-3)

Jia LIU (CHN)

Celine WALSER (SUI) 2-0 (11-1 11-0)

Anne SERME (CZE)

Riina KOSKINEN (FIN)

2-1 (11-5 10-12 12-10)

Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA (UKR)

CHUKWU (HUN) 2-0 (12-10 11-8)

Erisa HERRING (JPN)

Lucia BAUTISTA (COL)

2-1 (6-11 11-9 11-9)

Hannah BLATT (CAN)

Laura TOVAR

2-0 (11-2 11-5)

Ching Hei FUNG

Celine WALSER

2-1 (7-11 12-10 11-8)

Anne SERME

Anastasiia KOSTIUKOVA

2-0 (11-9 11-2)

Erisa HERRING

2-1 (11-2 12-14 11-4)

Laura TOVAR

Celine WALSER

3-0 (11-6 11-7 11-5)

Anne SERME

Hannah BLATT

3-1 (10-12 11-6 11-6 11-8)

Laura TOVAR

Anne SERME

3-0 (11-5 11-8 11-6)

Plate

Laura TOVAR (COL)


